
 

 

ECUA Approved Manufacturers and Sales Contacts 

(As of December 18, 2014) 

 

Pump Manufacturers and Sales Contacts 
     

Pump Manufacturer Sales Rep Company Sales Rep Phone # E-mail 

EMU AAG Electric Motors & Pumps Mike Bruce Office: (850) 763-9386 
Cell: (850) 449-9219 mike@aagpumps.com 

KSB Pump and Process Jeb Smith Office: (850)432-0334 
Cell: (850) 525-2560 jeb@pumpandprocess.net 

Fairbanks Morse Pump and Process Jeb Smith Office: (850)432-0334 
Cell: (850) 525-2560 jeb@pumpandprocess.net 

Grundfos Gilbert Pump and Mechanical Adam Bates Office: (850) 864-4000 
Cell: (850) 420-4000 abates@gilbertpump.net 

Hydro-matic Morrow Water Technologies Chris Morrow Office: (205) 408-6680 
Cell:  (205) 807-0552 cmorrow@morrowwater.com 

Fiberglass Wetwell Manufacturers and Sales Contacts 
     

Wetwell Manufacturer Sales Rep Company Sales Rep Phone # E-mail 

AFE Hydraservice Chad Roberts Office: (251) 947-5006 
Cell: (251) 747-8123 chad@hydraservice.net  

Xerxes (with FTS 
piping) Pump and Process Jeb Smith Office: (850)432-0334 

Cell: (850) 525-2560 jeb@pumpandprocess.net 

Edwards (with FTS 
piping) Pump and Process Jeb Smith Office: (850)432-0334 

Cell: (850) 525-2560 jeb@pumpandprocess.net 

LFM Gilbert Pump and Mechanical Adam Bates Office: (850) 864-4000 
Cell: (850) 420-4000 abates@gilbertpump.net 

CSI L. J. Ruffin & Associates  Larry Ruffin Office: (407) 291-2341 
Cell: (407) 497-0588  larry@ruffincompanies.com  

 
 


